Ladies Masters Singles

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
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Name City
AMY LATZKO

MOLLY BONTRAGGER

LONNIE FOX

JACQUI HERRERA-SCHROEDER
KIM MALONE

SHANNON LEHMAN

DANIELLE SERGENT

JENNIFER GARDNER

CARRIE GOHEEN

JENNIFER REINER

MICHELLE WEST

TONI MASKER
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Winner list

Charter

STAR AMUSEMENT

DILTZ & SONS

PIONEER VENDING

STAR AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
STAR AMUSEMENT

DILTZ & SONS

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.

STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles
Ladies Master Singles

Ladies Master Singles

Awards
$850.00
$550.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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